

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1941 OF 2006

C.C.E., CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN LEVER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 05/09/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Though a letter is circulated praying for short adjournment to file counter affidavit, learned counsel for the respondent states that the counter is ready and he will be filing the same during the course of the day.

Rejoinder affidavit, if any, be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master