

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1941 OF 2006

C.C.E., CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN LEVER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 26/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, A.S.G.  
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Sudha Malla, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER  
Appeal admitted.

(A.D. Sharma)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master