

ITEM NO.108
(Part-Heard)

COURT NO.13

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 1941/2006

C.C.E., CHENNAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HINDUSTAN LEVER LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 14/08/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. B. Sunita Rao, Adv.
Ms. Sujeeta Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Ms. Sharavni Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard Ms. Nisha Bagchi, learned counsel appearing for
the appellant, for some time.

The matter to be listed on Tuesday, the 18th of
August, 2015, as part-heard.

(Nidhi Ahuja)
COURT MASTER

(Suman Jain)
COURT MASTER